4/22/24, 9:38 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2020 KIA STINGER GT: KNAE35LCXL6075139

Kevin Berni (B269580)
Ogden, UT

‘Eﬂﬂﬁﬂ@ Vehicle History Report™

2020 KIA STINGER GT No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

VIN: KNAE35LCXL6075139
HATCHBACK 4 DR
3.3LV6 X 1 Service history record
GASOLINE
Original Window Sticker .o ‘
aw 2 Previous owners

a Types of owners: Personal lease, Personal

@ Last owned in Idaho

[ 13,517 Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/22/24 at
10:36:59 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about

your next used car.

[INGENY x| Additional History owner 1

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss 9 No Issues
v
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Airbag Deployment B No Issues
v
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported
Odometer Check No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Manufacturer Recall ) No Recalls
v
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Reported
Basic Warranty Warranty
Active

https://www.carfaxbig.com/report/vhr?vin=KNAE35LCXL6075139&referenceNumber=

Owner 2

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

W arrantu

~ Back To Top

-

1/5


http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/lnIuZvApvaoeYpT_JtQR3AQtB4ufj4QEG-KhIxKAWSILYy0viTyvzfEFzMNrqJLZKu6bHM-1Kes4PoYbPwQbZfxJHBWWpDq7whzA6h5vJsj7B0TsXOlQhyWl8oMNufBJ-1AwtpX5hKR3jUKd688jKUY3Nk5yPSEZZNLpadM75A_nOuqZv4PCpc8-6UYGE9xMCSNium8V_Axe9SrHgaRVHp_vMEw456-K5mGnYuAvfgg5gLIkK-RjEd_-4tDrY3GhZThfFeotbednTYh0j-LMMabQ1emKmSGk0XgdehLP3KIEpW1FcHce8gavrgt-AdMcVM1_yX6ovw_wLTp0Px72PNfetOKX3GdG08oZcw9Zzd6ynco7bmdLpfrbTU5-8HkF.cfx
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Original warranty estimated to have 16 months or 46,483 miles
remaining. Confirm with dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Eﬂﬂﬂﬂ@ Title History Owner 1 Owner 2

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem
Odometer Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.

View Terms

HINCIELY x| Ownership History Owner 1 Owner 2

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2020 2023
Type of owner Personal lease Personal
Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 10 mo. 8 months
Owned in the following states/provinces Washington Idaho
Estimated miles driven per year 4,663/yr
Last reported odometer reading 13,236 13,517

EE!E]EE!@ Detailed History

® Owner1 sy Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Lease
Purchased: 2020 @ than the industry average of 15,000 Veh'_C|e
o miles per year. 4,663 mi/yr
T
Date Mileage Source Comments
Not Reported Kia Motors America, Inc. Vehicle manufactured and shipped to

original dealer
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https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/1N6Rc8CEYLqi54oXENl-q14VJ46VYKBNeShFfT27tBf7ouqgdwBPyv32u5RyjGxs3GlK_SpLzgJ6YgcdnYZHwOrp7lO-f1nr9Jv5oCQgbA9a3Xi8ZSjiw3aZR94fLsMNok8oXhBNwVctB5fOf0NLqRlmWBTRuMSH37ZanD4wW4524XTb77kH1K49sgqLDQ4IOnlqHrqYRRnmbGwv7FDZkXx_zxtl4H8pa9PEsSVZYdnQr4h7AKnPO0TjyqA650t_G-t3gcm1IWg2X95SNkXIUR4P_WsR48DAzJ7XG5oQ2dW5p93q-CwhUU2xIle7m1bG6LCjr80mIx3ltyOiNcrnK3JckjDZLQZ6BOZrBZWKKipbqSGFgrfxHrLXTCjrBKobflFiPhk.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/zmR9iGz3yXcdBPFtJj7UAGZKzuptpWsXHc3L79leW5imetd1bIL2-1ZicN1ivvrSj4zRmnAjfdBangIm6rtI730BoxISXvklJi-lCniWeJzjA3iy_kA7IvfpzuxQU_qfk6AiDl3Au-h0x3We-03NSORAbeZ8mKYukpYsYuqTXCnWYES0dPB8tWgLrFlDX4EZvSAnnkkOukfVMM-aZY9ImhhJrEbkJLj9A7472jCSTlliB-w2DIpVrF_Sg3pChm_usvceYrdkJNXFQ4hZfiJyOFApKUbRsiPOa6uiSUlY1yW1yCb8GHJHDeiW16KdLTvhhcIWCOeN-3M-L5HamdrlEfcwlGq4muQ6-YXNXY6AmnA4IRVusYH1Z0GYoTtJV-R5AQVb_3c.cfx
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01/20/2020 8

08/05/2020

07/07/2021

06/06/2023 13,236

07/14/2023

® Owner?2
Purchased: 2023

Date Mileage

08/09/2023 13,517

08/10/2023

04/09/2024
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Lee Johnson Auto

Kirkland, WA

425-827-0521
46/5.0

385 Verified Reviews

@ 465 Customer Favorites

Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Renton, WA
Title #1792070433

Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Renton, WA
Title #1792070433

Chuck Olson Chevrolet

Shoreline, WA
206-546-4171

48/5.0
5 Verified Reviews

Online Listing

Source

Idaho
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Idaho

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pocatello, ID

Title #230495445

Idaho

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pocatello, ID

Title #230495445

=

e

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

Title issued or updated

-First owner reported

- Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle offered for sale

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated
-Registration issued or renewed
-New owner reported

-Loan or lien reported

-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Title issued or updated
-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.
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http://www.leejohnson.com/
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https://www.carfaxbig.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
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[ INGEM x| Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: () facebook.com/cARFAX 7] @carFaxinc [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

4/22/2410:36:59 AM (CDT)
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